LEATHERS
BOOTS
HELMETS
GOGGLES

LEATHERS

BOOTS

HELMETS

GOGGLES

GLOVES

JERSEYS

BODY BELTS

CHESTGUARDS

OVERALLS

ACCESSORIES

10
16

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37

SCHOOLBOY RACING GEAR

59 Brookvale Avenue JERSEYS
Binley GLOVES
Coventry TRAILERS
Warwickshire ACCESSORIES

Telephone: Coventry 453743 eyenings

All prices include V.A.T.
All orders to be accompanied by cash or C.0.D.
Money back guarantee.

TT Leathers - Junior jeans - 24" 26" 28" waist. Colours - Black/
yellow stripe. Blue/yellow stripe. Red/white stripe.
Senior — 30" waist and over - colours as above.

Tarantella Leathers - Junior Jeans with pockets - colours and sizes
as above - other colours/stripes to order.

Senior as above,

Strong zip back - 2 straps at heel - commando sole
sizes 1 - 4
v sizes 3 = 10
Buckby - strong zip back - 2 straps at heel - smooth resin sole -
sizes 6 - 10
Halverson GP - padded froat — straps - one piece sole. sizes (-to
Kett - Freda — similar to Buckby - sizes 4 & 5.

Stadium Project 8 - sizes 1,2,3. White, gold, red.
Everoak Racemaster - sizes 1,2,3. White only.
All helmets A.C.U. approved - peaks included.

Octopus 615 - side vision
spare lens - clear or smoked.
Carrera - models 100 and 100n (nose piece) including spare lens.
Carrera Junior 51 - including spare lens.
51 & 100 Spare lens - clear or yellow.
Octopus 603 - full face foam mask and goggles
spare lens

Big John - leather with rubber strip on back.
Mens - small - medium - large
Kiddies - small - medium - large
Waddingtons mens - similar to above — S.M.L.
Big John - Anti - blister small - medium - large

Fleecy lined cotton with padded front

Red and Yellow - sizes - 24" - 28"
30" - 34"
36" - 40"

Kett - strong black elastic
waist - 24" and 26"
waist - 28" - 30" = 32" - 34" - 36" - 38"

Jofa - well padded with upper arm protection - yellow or green.
G.P. - wider shoulders - assorted colours
Kett - similar shape to GP but firmer - orange/black only.

Kett Brooklands - colours - Red and Blue
sizes - mens — small - medium - large
Kiddies - small - medium - large

Mouthguards - Jofa - stone guard with helmet clips
Duck bill peaks - orange — black - white - smoke
Peak - standard - white - black

Knee guards - Jofa

Half face mask - leather

Please state second choice of colour



SCHOOLBOY RACING GEAR - PRICES FROM OCTOBER 1974

1 §17.95 Post & Package 35p 19 £5.00 Post & Package 20p
2:.€22,95 " i 35p 20 £3.75 e " 20p
3 £17.95 g o 35p 21 E3.75 e s 20p
4 £23.50 ™ 4 35p 22 £5.95 & 1t 20p
5 £11.50 " 2 35p 23 £3.25 : ! 25p
6 £12.50 g i 35p 24 £3.30 : g 25p
7 £11.95 o i 35p 25 E£3.75 o " 25p
8 Sizes 1 - 6 Blue/yellow stripe 26 £2.60 " s 15p
£19.25 Post & Package 45p 27 £2.95 5 . 15p
Sizes 6 - 11 Black 28 £5.95 i b 30p
£26.00 g = 45p 29 £4.75 = N 30p
Sizes 6 - 11 Blue 30 £4.95 " £ 3Op
£27.00 . o 45p 31 €£8.30 = < 30p
9 —£10.95 S " 35p 32" “E5L75 L u 30p
10 £ 9.95 H 35p 33 £1.65 : . 15p
11 £ 8.95 X " 35p 34 EO0.75 : " 10p
12 £ 0.85 " u 15p 35 £0.40 n I 10p
13 £0.20 i " 5p 36 £3.25 R " 35p
14 £ 2.70 " " 15p 37. £1.00 ;3 2 10p
15 £ 1.60 & z 15p

16 100 & Junior 51

£ 0.35 ¥ U 5p
17 £ 4.25 4 - 25p
18 £ 0.35 " i 5p

<

/é/{'ga fvg" 33]9



