SCHOOLBOY RACING GEAR

LEATHERS BOOTS HELMETS GOGGLES

59 Brookvale Avenue Binley Coventry Warwickshire Telephone: Coventry 453743 eyenings

JERSEYS GLOVES TRAILERS ACCESSORIES

GOOGLES		Telephone: Coventry 453743 eyenings
		All prices include V.A.T. All orders to be accompanied by cash or C.O.D. Money back guarantee.
LEATHERS		TT Leathers - Junior jeans - 24" 26" 28" waist. Colours - Black/ yellow stripe. Blue/yellow stripe. Red/white stripe. Senior - 30" waist and over - colours as above.
	3	Tarantella Leathers - Junior Jeans with pockets - colours and sizes as above - other colours/stripes to order.
	4	Senior as above.
BOOTS	5 6 7	Strong zip back - 2 straps at heel - commando sole sizes 1 - 4 sizes 5 - 10 Buckby - strong zip back - 2 straps at heel - smooth resin sole - sizes 6 - 10
	8	Halverson GP - padded front - straps - one piece sole. sizes (-(o) Kett - Freda - similar to Buckby - sizes 4 & 5.
HELMETS		Stadium Project 8 - sizes 1,2,3. White, gold, red. Everoak Racemaster - sizes 1,2,3. White only. All helmets A.C.U. approved - peaks included.
GOGGLES		Octopus 615 - side vision
	13 14 15 16 17 18	spare lens - clear or smoked. Carrera - models 100 and 100n (nose piece) including spare lens. Carrera Junior 51 - including spare lens. 51 & 100 Spare lens - clear or yellow. Octopus 603 - full face foam mask and goggles spare lens
GLOVES	19 20 21 22	Big John - leather with rubber strip on back. Mens - small - medium - large Kiddies - small - medium - large Waddingtons mens - similar to above - S.M.L. Big John - Anti - blister small - medium - large
JERSEYS	23 24 25	Fleecy lined cotton with padded front Red and Yellow - sizes - 24" - 28" 30" - 34" 36" - 40"
BODY BELTS	26 27	<pre>Kett - strong black elastic waist - 24" and 26" waist - 28" - 30" - 32" - 34" - 36" - 38"</pre>
CHESTGUARDS	28 29 30	Jofa - well padded with upper arm protection - yellow or green. G.P wider shoulders - assorted colours Kett - similar shape to GP but firmer - orange/black only.
OVERALLS	31 32	Kett Brooklands - colours - Red and Blue sizes - mens - small - medium - large Kiddies - small - medium - large
ACCESSORIES	33 34 35 36 37	Mouthguards - Jofa - stone guard with helmet clips Duck bill peaks - orange - black - white - smoke Peak - standard - white - black Knee guards - Jofa Half face mask - leather

SCHOOLBOY RACING GEAR - PRICES FROM OCTOBER 1974

1	£17.95	Post & Package		35p	19	£5.00	Post & Package		20p
2	£22.95	11	11	35p	20	£3.75	11	11	20p
3	£17.95	11	"	35p	21	£3.75	II	11	20p
4	£23.50	n	11	35p	22	£5.95	11	11	20p
5	£11.50	п	n .	35p	23	£3.25	II	п	25p
6	£12.50	п	"	35p	24	£3.50	H	11	25p
7	£11.95	ıı	11	35p	25	£3.75	II	11	25p
8	Sizes 1 - 6 Blu		26	£2.60	11	11	15p		
	£19.25	Post & :	Package	45p	27	£2.95	11	11	15p
	Sizes 6 - 11 Bl	ack			28	£5.95	u	11	30p
	£26.00	11	11	45p	29	£4.75	n	11	30p
	Sizes 6 - 11 Blue				30	£4.95	II .	11	30p
	£27.00	II .	II .	45p	31	£8.50	ш	11	30p
9	£10.95	H .	n	35p	32	£5.75	11	11	30p
10	£ 9.95	11	ı	35p	33	£1.65	II .	п	15p
11	£ 8.95	11	11	35p	34	£0.75	II		10p
12	£ 0.85	11	11	15p	35	£0.40	11	II .	10p
13	£ 0.20	11	11	5p	36	£3.25	11	11	35p
14	£ 2.70	11	u	15p	37	£1.00	II .	H	10p
15	£ 1.60	n	11	15p					
16	100 & Junior 51								
	£ 0.35	II	11	5p					
17	£ 4.25	n .	- 11	25p					
18	£ 0.35	11	11	5p					

Special offel: - arknow Scy black 6 strap boots sizes 6.9. Woonly £15-50 prp 35p